N/5000011515

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	÷ #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Pue	siness Entity Nam	20)
(Du:	siness Littly Nati	ie)
		_
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to I	-iling Officer:	
,	-	
<u> </u>		

Office Use Only



700279386077

11/30/15--01039--004 **78.75

SECKETARY OF STATIONS
NOTSIGN OF CORPORATIONS

× 10/07/15

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Trashco Fou	ndation Inc.						
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)							
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :							
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate				
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED				
FROM:	John Wyche	•					
	Name	(Printed or typed)	•				
	21113 Johnson Street, Suite 118						
	•						
	Pembroke Pines, Florida 33029						
City, State & Zip							
	754-200-1925						

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

Daytime Telephone number

info@trashco.org

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	rashco Foundation Inc.			
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFIC	<u>2</u> .			
Principal <u>street</u> addre 21113 Johnson St, Ste 118	ess: Mailing add	Mailing address, if different is:		
Pembroke Pines, FL 33029				
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation the making of distribution to the organ	is organized is: exclusively for charitable, educational prization which qualify as exempt organization under sect			
	ecifically to receive and administer funds for charitable			
	sponsible lifestyles, decrease homelessness and improve			
· · · · ·	spondiole meacytes, decrease nomeressness and improve	, me quanty of file		
for the community at large.				
the executive director of	TION The manner in which the directors are elected an Sould Corporation. The founder shall appoint			
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS	AND/OR DIRECTORS	and the		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:			
Address	Address:			
		AH II: 20		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	SKG		
Address	Address:			
Name and Title:	Name and Title:			
Address	Address:			
				

Name and Tile:	* .*.	Name and Title:		
Address _		Address:		
_				
_				
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:		
Address	***************************************	Address:		
_				
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	able) of the registered age	nt is:	
Name:	John Wyche			
Address:	21113 Johnson Street, Ste 11	8		* n*
	Pembroke Pines, Fl 33	029	 பா	
			ਤੇ 20 20	
	INCORPORATOR		ယ (၁	TENTE TO THE
The name and ad	Idress of the Incorporator is:		3.74 1 mg	
Name:	John Wyche		A4 II: 20	34
Address:	21113 Johnson Street, Ste 1	Street, Ste 118		SWE SWE
	Pembroke Pines, Fl 33029			75 Co
ARTICLE VIII	EFFECTIVE DATE:			
	other than the date of filing:ate is listed, the date must be specific and		TIONAL) ve business davs prior or 90 b	usiness davs
after the filing.)	are is fisied, the date must be specific and	cannot be more than it	ve business days prior or 70 b	usmess days
	inserted in this block does not meet the app tive date on the Department of State's recor		uirements, this date will not be	listed as the
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ned as registered agent to accept service o amiliar with and accept the appointment as		•	designated in this
Lex	Required Signature of Registered A		11/22/1	5
\bigcirc	Required Signature of Registered A	Agent	Date	
	iment and affirm that the facts stated herei t of State constitutes a third degree felony a			ted in a document
Departmen		o province jul in maxima	. 1 ^ ^	1,-
100	Required Signature of Incorp	orator	Date	112
\sim) ,			

. ..